L17000097575

(Re	equestor's Name)	*************************************
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
. (Ad	dress)	.
. (Ci	h/Stato/7in/Dhan	o #\
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
、 Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700296388667

04/28/17--01014--001 **97.50

03/14/17--01024--010 **52.50

SECRETARY OF STATE

17 MAY -2 AM 4:5

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: La Plumaco. La	or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion and fe Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limit Organization" in accordance with s. 620.2104,	ted Partnership into an "Other
Please return all correspondence concerning th	nis matter to:
Karan Sushil Ma	tuani
La Pluma Co Firm/Company	
401 NE MIZNER Blud, T	
Boca Raton, FC, 33432	
Bo Ca Raton, FC 33.432 City, State and Zip Code KKhaf Wani a Chew. Ly E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	1nn_edu ort notification)
For further information concerning this matter	r, please call:
Karan Sushii Khatuani a Name of Contact Person	at (<u>56</u> / <u>) 4549373</u> Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	:
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



March 17, 2017

KARAN SUSHIL KHATWANI 401 NE MIZNER BLVD T612 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: LA PLUMACO, LLLP Ref. Number: W17000023285

We have received your document for LA PLUMACO, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The incorrect form was submitted to our office.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00005171

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

La PLUMa Co. LLSP.	s Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: er Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a		
First organized, formed or incorpora on 02/07/20/7 (date of organization, formation or inco	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
4. If not effective on the date of filir (The effective date: 1) cannot be pafter the date this document is filed the effective date listed in the attack.	prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days ed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as ached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the	
6. The "Converted or Other Business I	approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount	to
which slich members are antitled in	ander ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.	

Signed this many day of 26th Merch 2017.			
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited Liability Company:			
Signature of Authorized Representative: Marsholl Printed Name: Matthew Marsholl	Title: Mr.		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [
Signature: Marshall, Printed Name: Matthew Marshall			
Printed Name: Matthew Marshall	Title: Mr.		
Signature: Printed Name:			
Printed Name:	_ Title:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:		
•			
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:Printed Name:			
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:		
All others: Signature of an authorized person.			
Fees:			
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

FFR LLC. (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Contains the words "Limited Liability Contains the words")	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
401 NF Miller, BLVd, T612 Boca Recon, FL, 33432	GOL NF MILHER BIVA, TG17 BOCA Reton, FC, 33452
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	
Karan Sushil Kh Name	ateconi
401 NE MUZNEV Florida street address (P.O.	-BIVd, TG1Z
Boca Raton City	FL 33432
City	Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all exformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S
Killhale	
Registered Agent's Signa	ture (REQUIRED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager OWNE (CFO)	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
owner (CEO)	w III
•	Matthew marshall
	99 SF Milner BLUD, APT/525
	Boca Raton, FL, 33432
	
r to or 90 calendar days after the date of If the date inserted in this block does not meet the ment's effective date on the Department of State's CICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
TODE VI. Onici provisions, ii any.	
TODE VI. Onici provisions, ii any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE;	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Macshall	or an authorized representative of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member This document is executed in acc	or an authorized representative of a member. cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. tion submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member This document is executed in acc I am aware that any false informa constitutes a third degree felony a	cordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. tion submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member This document is executed in acc I am aware that any false informa constitutes a third degree felony a	cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. tion submitted in a document to the Department of State

ARTICLE IV-